
OIL INDIA LIMITED 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Duliajan, Pin – 786602 
Dist-Dibrugarh, Assam 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

AMENDMENT NO.2 DATED 25.04.2017 TO TENDER NO SDG3457P17/07 

This Amendment no. 2 dated 25.04.2017 to tender no. SDG3457P17/07for  Mud 

Motor has been issued to extend Bid Closing/openingtime and date as under: 

 

i) Bid Closing Date & Time : 03.05.2017 (11.00 IST) 

 
ii) Bid Opening Date & Time: 03.05.2017 (14.00 IST) 
 

 

 

 

SPO(FD) 

For DGM Materials 

For Resident Chief Executive 

 


